
Directorate of Purchase & Store 

(TENDER NOTICE NO GCWUF/2023-24/22) 
 

Sealed tenders are invited from Income Tax and Sales Tax registered firms, E v e n t  M a n a g e m e n t  

Firms / Caters / Marquee Owners / General order suppliers firms of good repute (Registered with Punjab 

Food Authority) on the basis of Single Stage two envelop procedure for supply of following items. 

 

Item Specifications 

Category 1 = Menu f o r  150 Persons b u f f e t     

Tender Will be on Turnkey basis. 

Details in Tender Documents 

Category 2 = Menu f o r 2 3 0 0  Persons b u f f e t     

Category 3 = Pandal seating for 1200 Persons and 

Meal serving Arrangements for 2300 Persons.      

Daira, Catering and All other Accessories 

 Total Estimated Price (Rs) 

6,333,000/- 

(Six Million Three Hundred Thirty-

Three Thousand rupees only) 

   
Bids Receiving Date & Time    05-04-2024 10:00 AM 

Bids Opening Date and Time    05-04-2024 10:30 AM   

Estimated Cost                   Details in tender documents. 

Bid Security      2% of GCWUF Estimated Cost, must be 

       attached with Technical Bid 

Tender Processing Fee     Rs-1000/- 

           
Tender documents are available in the office of the undersigned and can also be downloaded 

from the Govt. College Women University Faisalabad website 

http://gcwuf.edu.pk/category/tenders. 

Tender processing fee (Rs-1000/-) form of CDR in the favor of Treasurer GCWUF must be 

attached with technical bid. 

 

 

Convener Tender Committee 
GC Women University Faisalabad 

Phone: 041-9220696 

41-9220670-75 Ext- 2207 

 

http://gcwuf.edu.pk/category/tenders

